FY 24 VENDORS OVER $25.000

ACCOMPLISHED MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES
ACE OF SPRAY, LLC

ACTIVE INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES
ADVANCED FIRE PROTECTION & SAFETY
ALPINE ACADEMY

AMERICAN READING COMPANY

ARCON ASSOCIATES INC.

BRIGHTMONT ACADEMY

CAGE

CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS LLC
DSH&SC

DUNKIN, THERESA

ECRA GROUP INC

FRANK COONEY COMPANY, INC.
FRONTLINE TECHNOLOGIES GROUP LLC
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES,INC
GARVEY'S OFFICE PRODUCTS

GORDON REES SCULLY MANSUKHANI, LLP
HAPP BUILDERS, INC.

HOME FOR LITTLE WANDERERS
HUMANEX VENTURES

ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION OF SCHOOL BOARDS
ILLINOIS CONTRACT GLAZING INC
ITSAVVY LLC

KAGAN PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT
KRAUSE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS
KRIHA BOUCEK LLC

LANDMARK FORD

LARSON EQUIPMENT & FURNITURE CO
LAUTERBACH & AMEN, LLP

M & C SERVICES, INC.

MARLAS LUNCH

MERTES CONTRACTING CORPORATION
MGT FILMS

MIDWEST APPLIED SOLUTIONS, INC
MIND RESEARCH INSTITUTE

MODERN MEDIA TECH, LLC

NET56

1,877,509.90
58,728.41
46,368.00
25,217.00
98,610.00
71,025.00
371,546.16
73,253.06
26,100.00
422,736.00
34,048.00
91,850.00
60,551.00
39,233.83
61,178.77
64,000.00
59,416.80
29,135.00
404,199.32
148,300.93
50,000.00
26,942.00
270,617.63
814,512.25
120,066.00
28,354.00
25,031.25
243,531.00
26,154.00
27,600.00
61,327.00
127,646.95
501,688.12
80,813.00
106,539.72
36,000.00
40,035.03
914,446.98



NORTH-WEST DRAPERY SERVICE, INC
OLSON TRANSPORTATION, INC

PHOENIX PERFORMANCE PARTNERS LLC
RISK PROGRAM ADMINISTRATORS

RJB PROPERTIES

ROYAL CONCRETE, INC

RSP & ASSOCIATES, LLC

SAFEWAY TRANSPORTATION SERVICES CORP
SKYWARD

SOUTSOS DECORATING COMPANY
SPECIALIZED EDUCATION OF ILLINOIS INC
STAGERIGHT CORPORATION

STUCKEY CONSTRUCTION CO.

48,423.00
1,893,683.02
37,572.00
80,807.00
1,034,462.83
147,083.00
28,000.00
202,063.64
64,528.00
58,200.00
34,205.55
25,125.00
815,005.25



LIST OF VENDORS WHO ARE SPECIFICALLY MINORITY, FEMALE, VETERAN,

PERSONS WITH DISABILITIES OR LOCALLY OWNED

ACCOMPLISHED MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES 1,877,509.90
ILLINOIS CONTRACT GLAZING INC 270,617.63
ITSAVVY LLC 814,512.25
KRAUSE ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 28,354.00
NORTH-WEST DRAPERY SERVICE, INC 48,423.00
OLSON TRANSPORTATION, INC 1,893,683.02
RJB PROPERTIES 1,034,462.83

SKYWARD 64,528.00



COLLECTIVE BARGAINING AGREEMENTS:
Deerfield Education Association
Deerfield Educational Support Staff Association

Collective Bargaining Agreements Available at:
https://www.dps109.org/departments/human-resources/contracts-agreements



https://www.dps109.org/departments/human-resources/contracts-agreements

